DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Hanna, Kermit A. SN 32 249 648 17 March 1950

Mrs. Katie Pearl Hanna 59 Hillorest Avenue Trenton, New Jersey

Dear Mrs. Hanna:

Reference is made to your request for additional work to be performed in connection with the headstone or marker to be furnished by the Government for the grave of the late Kermit A. Hanna.

While this Office can make no arrangements for any additional work other than as shown on the order form sent to you, there is no objection to having this work done at private expense.

In this connection, you are advised that the headstone or marker was ordered from the contractor Green Mountain Marble Corporation, West Rutland, Vermont, under date of 16 March 1950.

It is suggested you communicate with the above firm if additional work is desired and make the necessary arrangements. In your letter, reference should be made to the name of the veteran and to the GOVERNMENT BILL OF LADING NUMBER 7903552.

This will avoid any error in identifying the particular order.

If you do not communicate with the contractor within thirty days, the headstone or marker will be shipped in accordance with the signed order form.

Your letter to the contractor should be EXPEDITED.

Sincerely yours,

L. M. FELLBAUM Major, QMC Memorial Division

FLAT GRANITE MARKER DISCHARGE DAT	12.1942	New Jersey u. s. regiment, state MEDI	PANK TEC 4 CORGANIZATION, AND DIV	EMBLEM (COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY COMPANY	743
FLAT MARBLE MARKER FLAT GRANITE MARKER BRONZE MARKER MA CCH DISCHARGE DATE DEC ME AME (Last, First, Middle Initial) HANNA, KERMIT	1 12,1942	STATE New Jersey U. S. REGIMENT, STATE MEDIO	TEC 4 CORGANIZATION, AND DAY COLL DET - 111	COMPANY CENTER COMPANY CENTER CENT	743
HANNA, KERMIT A.	TE .	STATE New Jersey U. S. REGIMENT, STATE MEDIO	TEC 4	COMPANY EIIT 148th	ARV: N
BRONZE MARKER AME (Last, First, Middle Initial) 243 HANNA, KERMIT A.		STATE New Jersey U. S. REGIMENT, STATE MEDIO	TEC 4	COMPANY RESIGN ETT /48th	ARV:
AME (Last, First, Middle Initial) Z43 HANNA, KERMIT A.	(Methin, Del, Year)	New Jersey u. s. regiment, state MEDI	TEC 4	ENT 48th	ARV. \\
243 HANNA, KERMIT A.	(Methin, Del, Year)	U. S. REGIMENT, STATE	AL DET - 11	EUT 48th	ARM N
	n (Mellin, Del, Your)	U. S. REGIMENT, STATE	ORGANIZATION, AND DIVIDED LET ${ m DET} \times { m U}^{*}$	EUT 48th	ABA N
	n (Adella, Del, Year)	MEDIO	DAL DEF - "	EUT 48th	.ARM.\\
	(Arollin, Deli, Year)	TND 700		— · · · — · · · · · · · ·	
(IL OF BINITE TO THE PERSON OF		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	E. ARM. DI	VISION	$1/. \mathcal{V} \mathcal{V}$
1 DDTT 25 1013 DWG 555	B.JR 22.19b			_	KYUJ
APRIL 25, 1913 LONG TO	<u> </u>	LOCATION (City and S	tale)		No.
To the Camptower		Treat on the	n <u></u>	a · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 142
HIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEM THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CENI	NENTS WITH ME TO TRANSFORT ETERY)		tion (City and State)		
000 011	4	W. Doonto	n. Taw J.	VIA!	MEADING
Carthur S. Housha		POST OFFICE REGISERS	or come	10011	
(SIGNATURE OF CONSTRINEE)	Supt	VW	100)	117	
DO-ROT WRITE HERE		this application is subm			
OR VERIFICATION & FEB 1950	l hereby arrival at de	y agree to assume all restination, and properly,	esponsibility for the re place it at the decedent	emoval of the atone pi t'a grave at my expen	remptiy upon
RDERED	1012			1	
<u> </u>	- Natu	2 (Trick	House	ea tet.	211.19
M.	44	APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE OF A	LICATION
HIPPED	_ 20°0)	Filler	out a	110, TH	erus
MG FORM 623		amplete Reverse Side			11442-7) 020

•

•

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the grave.

(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)

(Bignature of superintendent, Auton, or caretaker

Date /-2/-50

16-11455-4

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

	CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SLIP								
Hanne, 7	bernet le.	32 249 648	SHC 2-11-50						
NAME OF DECEDENT	ADDRESS	IDENTIFYING DATA	LETTER TO:						
BRONZE	NO UPRIGHT GRANITE	CONSIGNEE	apper 1						
DISHONORABLE-DRAFT	NOT PERMANENTLY INTERRED	NOT RECOVERED							
CEMETERY REGULATIONS	AGO	MARINE	The tries						
HAVY	COAST GUARD	VETERANS ADMINISTRATION	helet in lection Belguing						
STATE PENSION	AUTHORIZED INSCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INSPECTION	1000 0 115 6						
APPLICATION FOR PROOF	NO AGENT	NO STATION	able reg in right minus. Could inse as shown						
DUE TO DISTANCE	UNCLAIMED	BROKEN	faccient, signed at along your deare LC omittee						
DAMAGED	CERTIFICATE IN	LOST	In AI. FEB 1 7 1007						
FOREIGN	TRUCK	RESH I PMENT	FEB 1						

00MQ FORM 393

ORIGINAL ORDER

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY O. E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER/ WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

FLAT MARBLE MARKER

Below you will find a copy of the inscription taken from the OFFICIAL RECORDS as it will appear on the flat marble marker you ordered. CHECK IT CAREFULLY before the stone is manufactured. Check the INSCRIPTION, NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY. Check with CEMETERY OFFI-CIALS and make sure a government flat marble marker will be allowed at grave. Check NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON to whom stone is to be shipped. After you have CORRECTED ANY ERRORS, sign and return promptly in the inclosed envelope which requires no postage.

UNTIL YOU RETURN THIS SLIP THE FLAT MARBLE MARKER CANNOT BE ORDERED. DO NOT DELAY-SIGN & RETURN TODAY.

INSCRIPTION: LATIN CROSS

KERMIT A HANNA / NEW JERSEY / TEC4 48 ARMÓ INF BN /
ARMO DIVISION / WORLD WAR II / APRIL 25 1913 DEC 22 1944

SHIP 18

ARTHUR S HOUGH, SUPT EWING CEMETERY TRENTON NEW JERSEY

R. R. STATION:

TRENTON
NEW JERSEY
VIA: READING RR

FOR:

R. R. STATION:

FEB 9 - 1950

APPLICANT:

KATIE PEARL HANNA 39 HILLCREST AVE TRENTON NEW JERSEY

CEMETERY:

EWING TRENTON NEW JERSEY

Me.

COMG FORM 3128

APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE

SIGNATURE

The led puper

Corrections :

Inscription.
7TH Armored Division

Questions:

1. Is it possible to eliminate all or some of the abbreviations? At least the one for Armored -

2. Would there be room for:

"Killed in action Belgium"

Thank you, Notice . Hansa

Hanna, Kermit A. SN 32 249 648

ce

Mrs. Katie Pearl Hanna 39 Hillcrest Avenue Trenton, New Jersey

Dear Mrs. Hanna:

Reference is made to your communication of recent date regarding the inscription to appear on a Government flat marble marker for the grave of the late Kermit A. Hamma.

It will be necessary to abbreviate the organization due to the fact that there is a limited amount of space on the flat marker. The authorised inscription for this service, as it will appear on the stone, is 48 ARMORED INF BN 7 ARMORED DIVISION.

The words "Killed in action Belgium" may be inscribed on the marker in the space provided for the religious emblem, the expense of which must be borne from private funds. When the stone is ordered you will be furnished the name and address of the contractor and all arrangements for additional work, at private expense, must then be made with him direct.

Another order form is inclosed herewith. If the inscription as shown thereon and the type marker represented are acceptable to you, it is requested you sign and return the form and advise this Office if you desire the Latin Cross omitted for the additional inscription.

An envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying and an early answer will be appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

L. M. FELLBAUM Major, QMC Memorial Division

2 Incles form 2. env

HEADQUARTERS NEW YORK PORT OF EMEARKATION American Graves Registration Division 1st Avenue & 58th Street Brooklyn, N. Y.



for Irenton, N.J. by Gov't Vehicle (destination - city and state) (Gov't vehicle or train) If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station Arrived at Thenton, N.J. on 19 July at 1100 hour (destination) 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19 July at 1100 hour (date) 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name)	_	FOLLOWING REPORT WILL BE COMPLETED BY ALL ESCORTS WHO ACCOMPANY RELINS DECKASED PERSONNEL FROM THIS HEADQUARTERS TO THEIR FIFAL DESTINATION.
1. Famu/sto. Psquale-Syk 3236241 accompanying the (Name, rank, serial number) 2. Departed AGRD, NYPS, on 19 50/4 29 at 0800 hou (date) for Irenton, N.J. by Gov'l Vehicle or train) If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station Arrived at Tenton, N.J. on 19 July at 1100 hour (destination) 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19 July at 1100 hour (addes) 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39 Hillers T, Ave. on 19 July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I dia/dia not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20 July 49 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services TONYP(TDC) 18	UPC	N RETURN TO THE AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION, NYPE, THIS REPORT
Jemains of Hanna-Kermit A 4-32249648 2. Departed AGRD, NYPE, on 19 Stry 20 at 0700 hou (date) for Irenton, N.J. by Gov't Vehicle or train) If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station Arrived at Tenton, NJ. on 19 July at 1/00 hour (date) 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19 July at 1/100 hour (address) 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39 Hillerest, Ave. on 19 July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/dia not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20 July 49 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services Your July Aganta (Brother)		Famularo, - Pasquale-Sat 32236241 accompanying the
2. Departed AGRD, NYPS, on 19 Soly and at 0800 hour (date) for Irenton, N.J. by Gov't vehicle or train) If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station Arrived at Trenton, N.J. on 19 July at 1/00 hour (date) 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19 July at 1/100 hour (date) 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39 Hillerest, Ave. on 19 July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20 July 49 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services Yould Adams TONYP(TDC) 16	12	
for Irenton, N.J. (destination - city and state) If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station Arrived at Irenton, N.J. on II July at 1/00 hour (destination) 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19July at 1/100 hour 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39H///Crest, Avc. on 19July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did now attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20July 49 7. Escort's presence is/is now desired at funeral services (Brothey)	2.	Departed AGRD, NYPS, on 19 00/4 at 0 00 hour
If train, give hour of departure from New York City and station Arrived at Thencon, Not. on 19 July at 1/00 hour (destination) 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 9 July at 1/00 hour (date) 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39 Hillcrest, Avc. on 19 July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20 July 49 7. Escort's prosence is/is not desired at funeral services Tenyp(TDC) 18		
Tencon, No. on 19 July at 1100 hour (destination) on 19 July at 1100 hour 3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19 July at 1100 hour (date) 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39 H1//Crest, Avc. on 19 July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20 July 49 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services (Brother)		
3. First contact was made with undertaker on 19J4/V at 1100 hour 4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39H1//Crest, Avc. on 19J4/V49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20J4/V49 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services (Brother)		Arrived at
4. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39HI//Crest, Ave. on 19July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20July 49. 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services (Brothey)	Ĭ	Fencon, Not. on 19 July at 1100 hour
(Name) 39H///Crest, Avc. on 19July 49 at 2000 hour (address) 5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20July 49. 7. Escort's prosence is/is not desired at funeral services (Brother)		(date)
5. I did/did not attend the funeral services. 6. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 20 July 49 7. Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services TENYP(TDC) 18	3.·	(date)
7. Escort's prosence is/is not desired at funeral services Tenyp(TDC) 18 Tenyp(TDC) 18		First contact was made with undertaker on 1954/ at 1/00 hour (date) First contact was made with next of kin
7. Escort's prosence is/is not desired at funeral services Tenyp(TDC) 18 Secort's prosence is/is not desired at funeral services		First contact was made with undertaker on 1934 / at 1100 hour. (date) First contact was made with next of kin (Name)
Tenyp(TOC) 18 Soul Hama (Brother)	4.	First contact was made with undertaker on 19J4/V at 1/00 hour (date) First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39H1//Crest, Avc. on 19J4/V 49 at 2000 hour (address)
	4.	First contact was made with undertaker on 19July at 1100 hour (date) First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39H1//Crest, Avc. on 19July 49 at 2000 hour (address) I did/did not attend the funeral services.
	4. 5. 6.	First contact was made with undertaker on 1954/V at 1100 hour. First contact was made with next of kin (Name) 39H1//Crest, Avc. on 1954/V 49 at 2000 hours (address) I did/did-not attend the funeral services. The funeral was held at 1000 hours, on 2054/V 49 Escort's presence is/is not desired at funeral services

≨ 5 AUG 1949

MUSS THE LONG

10. Burial	honors were provi	ided by Firi	19 Square	o, Fort Dix.
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11. Flag w	as presented to	1r. Hanna	(Brothe	r).
12. The nex	xt of kin ded/did	not bring up th	e subject of ide	ntity of the
13. Y.M.C	A Trenton,	N.J Nich 7	of stay where b	illeted)
14. Departe	od Trenton, N.J. b	y Train (Govt. Vehic	ole or train)	20J4/449
	2 hours Arrive			
	5 hours.			,
15. REMARKS	(Unusual occurren	nos), NOK we	s not prese	et at funera
ontacted	deceased	mother so	I brother	Cas asked by
nother u	of to contact	ather of de	eased Flag	waspresented
16. RECEIPT	OF TURNITY-OUT (2)	1) POINTE OF DE	our oil	ACCO PANIED
هاد دارگرو کا دریان در در میواند. معادم در در در در میواند		Para	19	laro- 32236241
Name of	loceiver	(la	me, Rank, Serial	Number of Secort)
	of and all articles of the second of the se	Oreanies+	ion Dot#5-	1300A. SU
(Orga	inisation).		TOR POOR	301
Pata	Received	Date 2	July 49	
200	TIEGGIAAG	•	0	The same of the sa

	0	FOR REIMBURSEMEN	EXPENSES	July 20, 174
ŀ	(Read I	Explanation on Reverse Side befo Middle Initial)	BRANCH OF SERVICE	TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT
يلع	AANNA KERMITA	·	AGF	
χ	<u> </u>	-m	<u> </u>	A INTERMENT EXPENSES A Civilian or Private Completely
1	RANK OR GRADE	SERIAL NO.		
	TEC 4	32249648		B. TRANSPORTATION EXPANSE (National or Poly Commerty)
		INSTRUCTIONS TO) persons signing	G THIS FORM
ı	1. This form is NOT	to be signed by Funeral Dire	ector.	
ı	2. Fill in as required :	and sign four copies.		
ı	3. Check Box "A;" or	Box "B" above, not both.		
ı	4. Check Box "A" wh	nen interment is in a civilia	n or private cemete	ery.
	5. Check Box "B" wh	nen remains are delivered to	o home or other pla	ce prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.
ľ	FILL IN THIS STATE	MENT IF BOX "A" IS CHECKED	ļ F	FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "B" IS CHECKED
	I certify that the sum	of \$ 1,2.00	was I certif	y that the sum of \$ was
İ	paid by me from person	nal funds in connection wit	h the paid by n	ne from personal funds in connection with the
1		s of the above-named decede	1 -	ation of the remains of the above-named dece-
-	the cemetery indicated be			: (City, town, or place from which remains were
ı	NAME FAMILE	Honna Ewing (eme to	·
	CITY OR COUNTY:	Jonacy	'	and Location of National or Post Cometery)
-	RETURN FOUR COPIES TO		SIGNATURE OF	CLANANT
ı	KELDKIN FOUR COPIES TO			O. Fanna
ļ			ı————	eet number or RFD, City and State)
Ì				llo wat Avenue, Treplon, M.J
-			RELATIONSHIP	
ŀ	REMARKS	 	1 300	ther
	REMARKS			J. C. Kovarik Col., F. D. Brooklyn, N. Y. AUG 1949 Sym. 215-130 Sta. 625
1				

- 1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. An amount not to exceed \$75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.
- 3. The \$75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you; vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.
- 4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the \$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

PART B

- 1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Government direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.
- 3. Reimbursement by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his personal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post cemetery grave site,
- 4. No interment expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultimately in a national or post cemetery.

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

HEADQUARTERS, NYPE

DISTRIBUTION CENTER DISTRIBUTION CENTER #1, AGRS ROUTINE

58th ST. & 1st AVE., BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

IVENS AND TAYLOR INC.

FUNERAL DIRECTORS

77 PROSPECT STREET

TRENTON, NEW JERSEY

REMAINS OF THE LATE

TEC 4 KERMIT A. HANNA

ACCOMPANIED BY

AN ESCORT WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOU BY MOTOR VEHICLE DURING MORNING

TUES 19 JULY ON

PLEASE MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT

REMAIN UPON ARRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DATE AND

TIME OF ARRIVAL.

SGT PASQUALE FAMULARO RA 32 236 241 ESCORT

DET 5 1300th ASU

G. H. BARE

COLONEL, QMC

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receip	t of the remains of the above-named deceased RECORDS ANDRASE DATE 4444 NAME
usquale Famularo-Syf.	Luins & Saylor, Ca

GMC FORM REV 5 MAR 48 1193

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

7				.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*******)	IRR	
				,			ta				•
ব			DIS	INT	ERME	ENT DIR	ECTIVE		, ,	· ·	
								Ξ	- 1	01	
_ ∠ #5					D	RECTIVE NU	MBER		DATE		
	SECTION NAME A	•	TION OF DECEASED			1240	0620 2		29	03	49
NAME				SERIA	L NUME	SER	GRADE	ARM	RACE	MONTH RELIGION	YEAR
HANNA K	ERMIT	ГА		32	2249	648	TEC 4	1	1	1	
CEMETERY					PLOT	ROW	GRAVE	!	DISPOSITI	ON OF R	EMAINS
HENRI CHA	PELLE	E - BELG	LUM		SS	, l	79		2200	D	01
			SECTION B — CON	ISIGNI	FE AND	HEXT OF KI			CODE	: ! !	DIST. CTR.
NAME AND ADDRESS			SECTION D — COP		AME AN	ID ADDRESS	OF NEXT OF KIN				 .
IVENS AND FUNERAL D					50L	OMON N	N. HANNA Dest aven	(FA) Bir	THER)		
77 PROSPE					TRE	NTON.	RĒST AVEN NEW JERS	EY			
TRENTON,										<u></u>	
NAME			SECTION C — DISINT	ERME		IDENTIFICA	 		ATE DISTIN	TERRED	
- INAME			SERIAL NOMBER		ן ייי	DAIL ()1 DE	A.III	-			
					-]		The street of		rate in his		
IDENTIFICATION TAG	ON	ORGANIZATION	USAGF			RELIGION	IDENTIFICA	TION VE	RIFIED BY		
REMAINS MARKER							į.		N/	AME AND	TITLE
	·		SECTION D — PREPARAT			AINS FOR SH			٧.		
NATURE OF BURIAL						OF REMAI			. •		•
OTHER MEANS OF IDI	ENTIFICAT	NOP	•								
								,			-
MINIOS DISCREDANCII	e / Dan	noss Disconn	ncy Report QMC Form	. 110	to for	major die	crenencies)			··	
MINOR DISCREPANCII	is (Fre	pare Discrepai	ncy Report water Form	1 1134	74 1UI	2210)O1 018	Creparicies.				
						7.					
REMAINS PREPARED A	ND PLAC	ED IN CASKET		- T		2			<u></u>		-
REMAINS THE PROPERTY				10	7	4	. pr				
DATE				A.	411470	(Signatur			_		
CASKET SEALED BY			I.M.	1	ndrwick	(Signatur	r e)				
<u>.</u>			1411								
CASKET BOXED AND	MARKED		U	ŞHII	PPING	ADDRESS VE	RIFIED BY		į		
DATE	BY '										
			regoing operations w	ere c	onduc	ted and a	occomplished u	nder m	y immed	iate sup	ervision
and that the r	ероп о	DOVE & COFFEC	71,								
[SK	GNATURE OF AGI	S INSPE	CTOR		
REMARKS AND SPECIA	AL INSTRU	ICTIONS						-			
[
										٠	
Į.											

62 1 11.

QMC FORM 1194

 $\frac{1}{4} \times V_1$

RECOL	RD OF CU	STODIAL TRANSFER	
	1.	SHIPPED	
FROM		то	
USMC HENRI CHAPELLE		OIC ANTWERP PORT * PIER	140
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	·····	NAME OF CONVOYER	
TRUCK /		PFC AIRX THRRIOT 708059	2
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
Holfman		2 - 11	E NA .145
GUSTAV HOFFMAN. CAPT. INF	5/5/4	19 R. DMiller	
V	2.	SHIPPED /	
FROM		TO AMAR CARROLL	
AGRO ATTWILE GELGIUM		USAT CARROL!	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER ADOR TART IN	-,
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	1	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
B. I. MILLER, Lt. DOL. T.		Me helando	18 M W 1949
	3	SHIPPED	
FROM		TO STATE	
	£₽?	M2AD	•
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
TAIND OF CONVETAINCE			
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
I SOUTORE OF SHIFFER	VAIE	W. & Papaget JUN 28 19	49 📈 114
		TOURS OF THE TO.	
	4.	SHIPPED OUT THANGPORTATION OFFICER	FX
FROM		TO	
NYVE		1) Carrol	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
	R	11/1 10 10 1M	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	1949	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
N. W. PRETSCH JUN 45	,	TI O. YOUNG	UN29 U.S
LIED), COMBREL, TC.	[Septein, Me	Off & T
PORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	5.	SHIPPED	•
FROM		TO	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
		The state of the s	
ELECTION OF THE SECTION OF THE SECTI	6.	SHIPPED LEEDING BENZE A Z. M. S.	
FROM		το: (2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
			į
The second secon	7.	SHIPPED	
FROM		TO	
		<u> </u>	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE

							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
7		DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE									
ነ											
	APATION :			DIRECTIVE NUM	BER		DATE				
LI (SECTION A — NAME AND BURIAL LOCA	TION OF DECEASED		1240	06202		10 09 47				
NAME			SERIAL NU		RANK	ARM	DATE OF DEATH				
HANNA	KERMIT A		3224	9648	TEC4	1	DAY MONTH YEAR				
CEMETERY	<u></u>		<u> </u>				DISPOSITION OF REMAINS				
HENRI	CHAPELLE	EUPEN				1	1201 80 CODE DIST. PT.				
PLOT ROW	GRAVE COUNTR						CAUSE OF DEATH				
SS 4	79 BE	LGIUM					1				
		SECTION 8 — CON									
NAME AND ADDRESS	•		NAME.	AND ADDRESS O	F NEXT OF KIN						
HENR!-CI	HAPELLE, BELGINISTRATIVE O	IUM Docid									
ויייטה ופן	INISTRACTAL O	RUERY					•				
·		SECTION C — DISINTE	DMENT AN	D IDENTIFICATIO	<u> </u>		 				
NAME		SERIAL NUMBER	RANK	DATE OF DEATH		DAT	E DISTINTERRED				
HANNA KRI	MIT A	32349648	TEC 4	33 DEC.1	BER 1944		5 NOVEMENT 1947				
IDENTIFICATION TA REMAINS MARKER	G ON ORGANIZATION MED DET	48 ARMD INF	RĘGT	RELIGION P	PAS ON	EE	ore, 187 lat. int.				
		SECTION D — PREPARAT			ENT						
NATURE OF BURIAL	m & Nattress Co	77 3	1	N OF REMAINS Y COMPLET!	•		1				
0,130,5	M & MATTRESS OF	VAR	201	/1 VVR11241							
OTHER MEANS OF ID	ENTIFICATION DORGE UNIFORM.	T/4 STRIPES O	W QUIDS	MORNT (CA)	THE STATE	^er	建 宜于 哈 森				
	S TROUSERS.	1/4 2111120 0	n mrini	REDIVE	a Thoroma's	QI.	MINI 9				
MINOR DISCREPANCE	es 1 Orgn corre	ected-see abo	ve (He	1,AGRC)							
9074	FOUND ON RAINCO	1 #									
9014	POUR DO REINOU	A.	,	***			26 (* 14 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16				
REMAINS PREPARED	AND PLACED IN CASKET	<u> </u>	and the second				The second second				
DATE 1 DECIMA	RER 1947	BY	MINO	A J TOWNS	10, 10.	SUP	7, · · /				
CASKET SEALED BY		<u> </u>		A J DWS	ED. BG.	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The state of the s				
MINCH	J TOWNSEND, EM	B. SUPY.	540	ON ST CO	m v, mo.	gur '	•				
CASKET BOXED AND	MARKED KINTEL B	DI GWD	SHIPPING	ADDRESS VERIFIE	D BY						
DATE 1 1990 47	CLEEK REC	_ _	MIN	e i iome	MD, 266.	SUP	Y. (2000)				
I hereby	certify that all the for		ere condu	cted and acco	mplished unde	r my	immediate supervision				
			K	uman	ed a to	rli	uson				
			w	MONID & JO	INSON, 1ST	LT.	., IN T .				
		-		SIGNATURE	OF GRS INSPECTO)R					
1 Prepare Dis	crepancy Report QMC	Form 1194a for major	r discrepa								

	,	tribution Center)
N-ME	GRADE	SEFIAL NUMBER
HANNA, KERMIT A	TEC 4	32249648
SOURCE PENRI CHAPELLE	CONSIGNEE	IVENS AND TAYLOR INC. 77 PROSPECT STREET TRENTON, NEW JERSEY
SHIPPING CASE - GERNEAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies)		N OF SHIPPING C/SE (Check Satisfact, Unsatisfact,
Finish (Exterior)	FEMLIKS:	
Handles		
Draw Bolts		
Stenciling-Nameplate		
Heelth Permit Marker		
Health Permit Number		
		
CLSKET - General Appearance	CONDICTIO	ON OF CASKET (Check One)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)		tisfact. Unsatisfact.
X Finish (Exterior)	Rewarks:	
Hand hails and Finels		•
Nameplate		
Can Locks (Sealing) & Gesket Odor or Moisture	DEFEC	CTIVE FINISH
X INTERIOR		-D 14177-04-0
	STATINE	D INTERIOR
MONORE AND AND AND	OUTED TO	
MORTULARY SECTION	1	INTENINCE & REPLIA SECT.
Condition of Remains	Casket F	epsired
Satisfact. Unsatisfact.	1	Yes (No.
Necessary Disinfection (Explain)	Casket I	Exchanged Yes No.
	Shippir	ng Case Repaired YesNo.
	Shippir	ng Case Exchanged Yes (No.
	Kemarks	
ime Date Signature 0 5/5/49 Moftain RICHARD N CONRAD,	Time	Date Signature of Inspe

CASE NO			$-\mathbf{O}$					U		SPÁCE NO.
				INSP	ECTION	CHECK L	IST			
NAME OF DEC	EASED (Last, F	ir st, M	iddie Initial)	BRANCH	OF SERVICE	RACE	RELIGION	SEX	DATE
MA NNA	KERMIT.	A		A Comment	AG	F,	W		M	
RANK OR GR	ADE		SERIAL NUMB	er e	CONSIGN	T ONA SI	AVIOR	TNC.		
TEC 4	Ŀ		322 49 64	8	FUN	ERAL DIR PROSPECT	ST.			
					IREN	CONDITION OF			Ope)	
	SHIPPING (Che	ck ON	GENERAL AF	PEARANCE LIDCION		77	ISFACTORY	•		UNSATISFACTORY
	FINISH (Exter	1	1 wel	1/2			-		.	
	FINISH (Inter	rior) C	<i>V</i>	- //		No.	. 🛪 (612	01/	' '
	HANDLES			<u></u>		1	-			
	HANDLE BOLT		4 477	(/ 						
- ,/	STENCILING-		-	can					£	
	HEALTH PERM									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HEALTH PERM	אטא נוו	ABER							
					. <u> </u>	CONDITION O	F CASKET (C	heck One)		
			NERAL APPEA L <i>Y Diecrops</i>		1.04		-			UNSATTSFACTORY
			- // · ·	1//		REMARKS	ISFACTORY		· · ·	U UNSATISFACTORY
	FINISH (Exte		LAIN	4,016	! j ff -	REMARKS				
	HANDLES AND									
	STENCILING		1	41/11			•			ا ر
	CAM LOCKS (7/1	gann	<u>/</u>	\mathcal{D}		<i></i>	0 - 1	TOP
	ODOR OR MO	ISTURE	-4			D	-/3	TEI	ソたユ) / 0 /
								1/ 2	سر ' د	-
							na	ud		
					POLITED	THROUGH		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		
						TING GOIL	$\overline{}$			····
120m	TUARY OPERAT	TWO DO	~~				AIR SHOP			
CONDITION O		ING KC	~~~ <u>~</u>			CASKET REPAI				·
l	SFACTORY			I INCATE	SFACTORY			[YES	□ No ·
	DISINFECTION (E)	rolain)		C 0143411	SPACIONI	CASKET EXCH	ANGED		1 (23	
, ALCOLOGIA .		•200110,						Г	YES	□ NO
						SHIPPING CAS	E REPAIRED	<u> </u>	1 112	
								Γ	YES	□ NO
						SHIPPING CAS	E EXCHANGE	D	<u></u>	
						Ì			YES	□ NO
						REMARKS				
1										
1										_
1										7
TIME	DATE		SIGNATURE C	F MORTICIAN		TIME	DATE		SIGNATURA	OF INSPECTOR
									e^{-t}	1/anni
ļ .			•				1 1			
							<u> </u>			10
REMARKS								/-		
ł										
1										
1										
]										

WU100 9 COLLECT

TRENTON NJER JUN 27 820A

COL G H BARE DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE

PORT OF EMBARKATION NYK

INSTRUCTIONS CONCERNING T4 KERMIT A HANNA ARE CORRECT

SOLOMON N HANNA

K93A

T4 KERMIT A HANNA..

DISTRIBUTION CENTER #1
NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION
BROCKLYN, NEW YORK

I certify that this message is on official business and that its transmission with a lower precedence, or by air mail, regular mail Nov scheduled messenger would be presided to the public interest.

JOLOMON N. HAMMA

39 HILLCREST AVE.

TRENTON, NEW JERSEY

CARROLL VICTORY

JAMES MoCARTHY
Mejor, TC
Admin O, AGR Div.

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE REMAINS OF THE LATE TEC 4 KERMIT A. HANNA

ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED

TO

IVENS AND TAYLOR INC., FUNERAL DIRECTORS, 77 PROSPECT ST., TRENTON, N.J. WE CANNOT GIVE A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE. IT IS EXPECTED THAT AN INTERVAL OF SEVERAL WEEKS WILL ELAPSE BEFORE DELIVERY CAN BE EFFECTED. YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM THREE DAYS PRIOR TO DELIVERY GIVING BATE AND TIME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATION. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION ON ARRIVAL. HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO INFORM YOU SO YOU MAY MAKE FINAL FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. SUGGEST YOU ARRANGE WITH LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS' ORGANIZATION IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL. PLEASE CONFIRM ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS WITHIN FORTY EIGHT HOURS OF RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE BY TELEGRAM

COLLECT TO DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE, NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION OR SUBMIT NEW LESTRUCTIONS. WE RECRET IT WILL BE IMPOSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER EXPIRATION OF THE FORTY EIGHT HOURS. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DEGEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

DOG (REV) RELEASED TO W G. H. BARE
COL, QMC

4

55-4-79 EU 19457 EUA 226 UEPOG RR 25/24 COLLECT UEP 109 P TRENTON NJER MAR 17 1949 151P SMITH MEMORIAL DIVN BM GEN VASHDC PLEASE SHIP REMAINS OF TECHNICIAN ATH GRADE KERNIT A HANNA BESUPER 32249648 TO IVENS AND TAYLOR INC PUNERAL DIRECTORS PROSPECT STREET TRENTON NJ SOLOMON N HANNA Change from previous **Instructive** Order U. 1 1/1/100 00 345 MA 2 consigues IVINS AND THY/OR INC. 77 PACSPECT STANCE TRANTING N.J. NOK : MK SOLOMON & HANNA 39 HILL KEST AVE MAR 2 3 1949 TRENTON, N. J.

CAELS 5TA, SER. No.	PRECEDENCE TRA	INSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS	ORIGINATOR DATE-TIME GROU
V NR TION INFORMA	ATION	EXEMPT OPERATING SIGNALS	GROUP COUNT
ROM: (Originator)	SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL		CLASSIFICATION
QMGNF DEPT OF ARMY WASH D	C SNOWDEN EXT 653		
MR SOLOMON N HANN	A	ACTION	EDENCE FOR INFORMATION
39 HULLCRIST AVEN TRIN TON NEW JERSEN		PRIORITY GORIGINAL MESSAGE	
**************************************		. 	ANOTHER MESSAGE CLASSIFICATION
NFORMATION TO:		<u> </u>	
	CHARGE GRA	VES WW II	
FINAL INTERMENTS ARE	NOW BEING MADE IN I	permanent united sta	TE S
MILITARY CEMETERIES	OVERSEAS. THE REMA	INS OF YOUR LATE	en W
	2971	·V	(C)
THE PURIS WITH C			TYPERTICAL
APE BEING HELD IN AB	OVE GROUND STORAGE	PENDING DISPOSITION	TESTRUCTIONS
FROM YOU. IN ORDER	TO COMPLY WITH YOUR	WISHES COMPA IT IS	URGENT
YOU ADVISE THIS OFFI	CE WITHIN FIFTEEN D	AYS BY COLLECT TELLO	RAM IF YOU
DESIRE PERMANENT OVE	RSEAS BURLAL OR RET	URN OF REMAINS TO UN	ITED STATES
FOR BURLAL IN A NATI	ONAL OR PRIVATE CEM	ETERY. IF REMAINS A	re requested
FOR RETURN TO THIS C			·
1000 1441040 100 11110 0	A (21 21 41 A1 (40 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	de said motivem office times	/
REMAINS ARE RETURNED	· -		. 1
OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR	OR CONSIGNEE TO WHO	M REMAINS ARE TO BE	CONSIGNED
END SMITH			J
•			V
		SMITH	0.0
		Memorial Division OQMG	250 45
			46 P
SECURITY CLASSIFICA	ARIER	TURE AUTHORIZA	ATION
UNCLASSIFIED	lov		\$36
ORIGINATING AGEN OF SYMBOL OF STATE OF	DATE-TIME GROUP OFFIC	J F VOGL	PAGE OF

19

þåj

Name	ANALYST ACTION REQUEST FORM : Grade : Serial Number
Hamia	Jennet A Jee/4: 32249648
	en thoroughly analyzed and the following action is to be taken:
July (a Jel
	Mr Solonion n. Hanna, Jath
	3 9 7/illen + C-
	Trenton
	カル
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	your son
	
•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· ·
DATE	:SIGNATURE OF ANALYST BRANCH F C :SECTION F L C
8 Main	B Welver

୦୦.୫ Form 1905 3 Mar 1949 Too 4 Kermit A. Herma, 32249648

Plot 55, Bow 4, Grave 79

American Military Comotory

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

6 May 1947

Mr. Solomon N. Hamma 39 Hillsrost Avenue Trunton, New Jersey

Dear Mr. Solomont

Reference is made to the "Letter of Inquiry - Disposition of Remains" sent to you about 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and mail the "Request for Disposition of Remains" form.

Since no reply has been received, you are again respectfully urged to return this completed form at the earliest possible date in order to avoid any unmecessary delay in the final disposition of the remains of your loved one.

Due to the tremendous amount of work involved in carrying out final burial arrangements for all of the deceased Americans of World War II, this progress must proceed constary by constary in each area of the world.

The cemetery in which the remains of your loved one are buried is expected to be evacuated in the near future. In the absence of any reply from you by that time, the Government will assume that you have no objection to the final burial of the deceased in a permanent American Military Comptony Overseas.

Sincerely,

G. A. HORKAN Brigadier General, QMC Chief, Memorial Division

MAR





Bov. 1-4-40

RETURN RECEIPT

Received from the Postmaster the Registered or Insured Article, the original number of which appears on the face of this Card.

1 M. Solomore 7. Hanna (Signature or name of addressed)

2 Notel P. Hanna
(Signature of addressed; signal should still the

Date of delivery 5 - 7 -- -

S. S. SOYERHELT PRINTING SOFFICE-WAY 15-18421

2 9 PM 1947 N. J.	SAVE THE EASY WAY BUY U.S. BONDS ON PAYROLL SAVINGS	CONTRACT DELIVERING
Return to	rin.	to (sungra)
Street and Number, or Post Office Box,	(NAME OF SENDER)	·-
REGISTERED ARTICLE No. 1349738 INSURE ARCEL	WASHINGTO	N,

'n

T/A Morait A. Mosan, 30 SA9 GA8
Flat St. Nor h, Grave 77.
Taited States Military Comptery
Bears-Chapelle, Relgion

4 Murch 1947

Mr. Roberton X. Musica 30 Militaroph Anasom Brandon, Nor Apring

Reger Mr., Resumt

the people of the United States, through the Congrues have authorized the distintument and Shall harial of the hurele dead of World War II. The Quarter-septer Concret of the Amy has been coloraded with this second responsibility to the hunored dead. The records of the ter Separtment indicate that you may be the separate relative of the above-named desputed, who gave his life in the corrier of his country.

The emclosed peopleton, "Risposition of World the XX Arned Person Red," and "American Comptories," emploin the disposition, options and survives unde evaluable to you by your Groupsquet. If you are the meet of kin according to the line of kinnely on set forth in the enclosed peopleto, "Disposition of World the II Arned Person Band," you are invited to express your vision on to the disposition of the remains of the december by completing Fart I of the excellent form "Request for Disposition of Reservat." Should you desire to relinguish your rights to the meet in line of kinnels, plants complete Fart III of the enclosed form. If you are not the meet of kin, plants complete Fart III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option II, it is advised that no functal econogments or other personal arrengements to note with you are further notified by this effice.

Vill you please complete the ancience form, "Request for Misposition of Bussian" and mail in the ancience misf-addressed assuings, which requires no pastage, within 30 days after the sensigh by you? The proof water will avoid vancousary delays.

Simerally,

Manager (Options)

- Marialogo Pomphilips (Complements) Marie Sentral

the Quarternauter Consum2

M vx

QMCMR 293 Herma, Kermit A. A.S.N. 32 249 648

3

22 January 1947

Mr. Solomon N. Hamme 39 Hillorest Avenue Trenton, New Jerony

Dear Mr. Harma:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Cometery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your son, the late Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna, is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for. Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of those heroid dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cometery will be maintained as a temporary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American cometeries overseas or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER OFFICEAL:

Sincerely yours.

l Incl Photograph

kag



G. A. HORKAN Brigadier General, QMC Assistant

WAR DEPARTMENT OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To QMGMR 314.6 Graves Registration (Buropean)

26 Nevember 1966

SUBJECT: Buriel Records

: Commading Officer American Graves Registration Common

Burepoon Theater Area

APO 807, e/a Portionter How York, How York

1. Request the buriel reports and grave markers for the following decedents be changed to read as underscored:

Cemetery: Daited States Military Comstery Menri-Chapelle, Belgium

Homa, Kernit A.	GRADE Too/4	82 249 646	DE*TH	38	4	79	Med Det 40 April Daf In
Eneroll, Loster &.	Pfe	26 267 662		88	7	197	00 1 115th Inf Regt

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the records of The Adjutant General, War Department, and have been found to be correct as indicated above.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Major, QMC

Assistant

U

REMOTRIATION RECORDS BEAMCH

	19 Nov.	1946
NAME HANNA,	KERMIT	P. TEC/4
SFRIAL NO. 3224	9648	E// = # /
C-VETERY HENRI		
	PLO	T. S.S.
	ROW	4

Correct Records to Read

ORG.

B. ETHERIDGE SPECIAL CHECKER

GRAVE 79____

SPATG 293 Henne, Kermit A.

3 October 1945

kr. Solomon N. Hanna 39 Hillcrest Avenue Trenton, New Jersey

Dear Mr. Hanna:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished the burial location of your son, the late Technician Pourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna.

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot SS, row 4, grave 79.

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of Aachen, Germany, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

E. B. GREGORY
Lieutenant General
The Quartermaster General

70

MEMORIAL ELVISION

- featile sim to the first spay Sime

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

	DEATH			***	SHINGT	THE EAST D.	C.		DATE	16 J	anua 1	ry 1	945 tj
FULL NAME		 -				<u> </u>		ARMY SERIAL			MPE		
	Hanna,	Hanna, Kermit A.						32,2	49,648		Tec	. 4	
HOME ADDRESS	Trenton, New Jersey.						i	Medical Department			25 April 191		
PLACE OF BEATH					CAUC	E OF DEATH				D.	T# OF 0	. •	
	Europea	n Area	•	Killed in ac				ction			22 Dec 1944.		
STATION OF DECE	ASED				-1			BATE OF ENT	TY OK	_			ERVICE
	Europea	m Area						12 March				HONTH	
EMERGENCY ADDR	TEODEE (NAME, I	RELATIONSHIP &	ADDRESS)			··· ·							
BENEFICIARY (NAI	Mrs. Ka Mr. Sol Mrs. Et	therine lomon N. lohel H. D	P. Hanns Hanna, ((fathe	er) a er) 6	ame as 4 Beacl	above boom	Ave., M			K. 1	N. T	•
INVESTIGATION MADE!	IN LINE		NN MISCONDU	~ <	WAS DO		AU	ichcz Ichcz	OTA	MG PAY TUS	OTH (si	ER PA' PEGIFY	PELOW)
VES NO	YWW	140	789 H	'	YES	110	YES	***	YES	X	76		HO
		se of dear		.,,,,	', -	~., ~			<i>,</i> .				
												/	is des

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WE ASS FORM 25-1, 20 MAY 1044, WRIGH STOCKS ARE EXCAUSTED.

WAR DEPARTMENT

378963

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT, OF DEATH

16 January 1945 tji

FULL NAM	12	•								ARMY SERL	L NUM SCR		-		
	-	Hanna,	Kermit	A.			١			32,2	49,648		؛	Tec. 4	
HOME ADD	HOME ADDRESS							ARM OR SERVICE			DATE OF BIRTH				
	Trenton, New Jersey.							Medical Department			25 April 1913				
PLACE OF	DEATH											BATE OF DEATH			
European Area Killed in a							ction			22 Dec 1944.					
STATION C	of Decea	#ED								DATE OF EX	TRY OH STIVE SERVE	98		ENGTH OF POR PAY PU	RP0418
European Area 12 March 1942 TRANS MONTHS D									DAYS						
EMERGEN	CY ADDRI	ESEE (NAME,	RELATIONS	HIP & ADORI	186)				,,			<u></u>	 		<u> </u>
		Mrs. K	ther <u>i</u> r	e P. H	anna, (mot	her) 39 E	illor	est Ave.	, Trem			w Jers	ey,
BENEFICIA	LRY (NAM	Mrs. Ki	theri	e P. H	anna, (mot	her) same	as al	oove.	- 0 1			7	17
		Mrs. E	thel H	Dorlo	n, (si.	ter) 6	42000	erood	440.5	-	et, .		K. H.	F+
INVEST	DET		OF DUTY		00110101	6 1	DUT	GEASED FRATUS	A	HORIZED DORNOE	977	TUB LTUB	(SPECIFY SELOW)		Y BELOW)
YES	NO	7460	***	YES	140	71		***	720	-	YES	X		, AES	HO.
		PATGOU	ce or (toeren r	GCGT A BC	1 ,1.0	1 We	ש פי <i>ע</i>	e van	uary 194	+,,•				
									10	.er ·					
				-	•	• •	•			-	• -		. •	•	
•			• •	• •						•		(11 117 2			
											40.				
											•		HN .		
													-	*2	
	·		· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											
	<u> </u>	COPIES FUI							8 <u>7</u> .000	angr THE G	HORETANY OF	WAR	. 	_	
2. 0, 0, 1		7.18, 1. 3. 7 . 8.		PPROTS BUR					0_						
6. A. O.		ET. ADMIN.	CASUA! A. G. SC	.TY RRANGH H FILA	PILE				1			-		ABJUTANT	denek al
				100										TANT	

WD AGO FORM 82-1 1 DECEMBER 1044 This form supersedes we aso form 85-1, 29 May 1644, which stocks are exhausted.





ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

801 HARDESTY AVENUK KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO.

378963

RTB:LH:nh Ostober 11, 1945

Mrs. Ethel Hanna Dorlon 59 Hillorest Avenue Trenton 8, New Jersey

Dear Mrs. Dorlon: /

This acknowledges your letter of recent date, relative to the personal property of your brother, Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna.

The effects of Sergeant Hanna received at the Army Effects Bureau, contained in one wooden box and one carton, were forwarded October 2, to your father, in your care, at 64 Beechwood Avenue, Manhasset, Long Island, New York, prior to receipt of your letter.

If the property is returned to this Bureau, it will be forwarded to you at the above correct address.

Yours very truly,

R. T. BROWN let Lt., QMC Chief, Adm. Division

Jan .

378963

RTS:AC:em October 2, 1945

Mrs. Mthel H. Derlen 64 Beachwood Avenue Manhasset, L. I., New York

Dear Mrs. Derlons

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional property of your brether, Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna.

These effects, contained in one weedbex and one carton, are being forwarded to Mr. Selemon N. Hanna, in your care. If delivery is not made within thirty days from this date, please notify me so that tracer action may be instituted.

As previously indicated, personal property is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Sincerely yours,

P. L. KOOS let Lt., QMC Officer-in-Charge SJ Branch

9r

AMMY CERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTO FOREAU

ORDER FOR SHIFTENT

	SHIP TO:	
	m.t. e w	Mr. Solemen M. Hanna
	s 1/4 dermit A. Henna	e/e Mrs. Ethel E. Derion
Namo	52249648 _.	64 Beacksroei Avenue
AUN .	878965 B	Hambasset, L. I., New York
Case No.		
Wt.		
DATE	2 October 1945 RTB:AC: sm	FOR: Biflets Quertermacter
	VIII V SIII	- rem: Milodes quertormanter
REMARKS:	Inclose Bureau Check Acet. No.	Remove G.I. Note discrepancy in
	Amount Inclose "Valuables" item Ship "Valuables" item(s)	lilms removed Digry removed Laundry removed
ROUTING:	Accounting Branch Warehouse Division Files Branch, Adm. Div.	
REMARKS:	> Ship Dámhúsiú PhúkaaTy	Frenked Let. Exp. Ches. Est. Frt. Ches. Fo. of packages
		Shipping Clerk

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

			<u></u>	10.10.
	ATTACHMENTS			STATUS
1 X	INBOUND INVENTORY		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DECEASED
	G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL	EFFECTS I	INVENTORY	MISSING
-	WILL OR POWER OF ATTY.	ARMY EFFE	CTS BUREAU	P. O. W.
9	TALLY IN FORM 43			ABANDONED
	TALL! IN TORM TO SEE			UNKNOWN
	BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL	BELT	OVERCOATS	
•	BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	BOOKS, ADDRESS	PAPERS, PERSONAL	accesaries
	BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)	BOOKS, FILOT LOG	PENCIL, MECHANICAL	-
·- ·	BOOKS	BRUSHES	PEN, FOUNTAIN	aclisaries!
.	BRACELET, IDENT.	CASE	PHOTO\$,
		CLOTH, WASH	P!PE\$	
<u>x</u> -	CAMERAS		RINGS	
	CLOTHING	COATS	SCARFS	1 1
-	MISC. ARTICLES	FOOTLOCKER	SHIRTS	
-	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	FOOTWEAR, PR.	SOCKS, PR.	
	RIBBONS, DECORATION	GLASSES GLOVES, PR.	STATIONERY	
	SHORT SNORTER		TIES	
		HANDKERCHIEFS	TOBACCO	
	SOUVENIRS	HEADWEAR JACKETS	TOILET ARTICLES	
1			TOWELS	
	TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS	KITS	TROUSERS, PR.	
· [U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT)	KNIVES	TRUNKS, PR.	
	WATCH	LETTERS	UNDERWEAR	
	I WINGS CONTAINERS A	LIGHTERS		RMATION
5		7. U	}	
	100	,, , , ,	Dua SN	Hanne
			171765. 0, 11.	1 will
			Mrs. S. N. 1 39 Hillaren Frenton	4 1 101
			101 part of	
(da			Treaton.	e m. S. I
			1 Duncari	'' ''' 0''
				•
			į.	
\neg	•		-	
	NAME AND STA	TUS VARIATIONS	CROSS	REFERENCE
			į	
	CHECK REC'E	D NL	M BER	BUREAU CHECK
	CHECK REC'E MONEY ORDER	NL	I M BER	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
			MBER	
	BOND BOND			TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
	MONEY ORDER	37		TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL
	BOND TRAY, CHECK	9 y	MBOL	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O.
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	9 y	MBOL	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	9 y	MBOL	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	SY Al	MBOL	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AN I	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	AN I	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	A) PLACE	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	PLACE P	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	PLACE P	MBOL MOUNT DATE SANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	PLACE P	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	PLACE P	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	PLACE P	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED
	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	MEGL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY
TAI	BOND TRAY, CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET.
	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY V. S. CURRENCY ORIG. NO. OF	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE WAYEE MITTER OR AAWER BOX NO.	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY
TAI	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	MEGL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS
NA	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER BOX NO. A. S. N. 322	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF. SHEETS
NA	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE WAYEE MITTER OR AAWER BOX NO.	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG, REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS
NA	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 22 - SUPPLANTA	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER BOX NO. A. S. N. 322	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF. SHEETS 4 9648 CASE NO.
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	SY A3 PLACE P RE DE	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER BOX NO. A. S. N. 322	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS 4 96 48 CASE NO.
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY A COMMENT ORIG. NO. OF ME RAIT GANIZATION	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 2 - Supt A. HANA EXAMINED BY	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER BOX NO. A. S. N. 322	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF. SHEETS CASE NO. DIARY REMOVED PHOTO FILM REMOVED
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY A COMMENT ORIG. NO. OF ME RAIT GANIZATION	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 22 - SUPPLANTA	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER BOX NO. A. S. N. 322	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS CASE NO. DIARY REMOVED PHOTO FILM REMOVED MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY A A A A A A A A A A A A	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 2 - Supt A. HANA EXAMINED BY PACKED BY	MEGL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER A. S. N. 3 2 RANK T/	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF. SHEETS CASE NO. DIARY REMOVED PHOTO FILM REMOVED
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY V. S. CURRENCY ORIG. NO. OF ME REHOUSE SPACE	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 22 - Supt A. HANA EXAMINED BY PACKED BY	MBOL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER BOX NO. A. S. N. 322	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS CASE NO. DIARY REMOVED PHOTO FILM REMOVED MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY V. S. CURRENCY ORIG. NO. OF ME REHOUSE SPACE	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 22 - Supt A. HANA EXAMINED BY PACKED BY INSPECTED BY	MEGL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER A. S. N. 3 2 RANK T/	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS CASE NO. DIARY REMOVED PHOTO FILM REMOVED MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
NA ORG	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY V. S. CURRENCY ORIG. NO. OF ME REHOUSE SPACE	PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 2 - Supt A. HANA EXAMINED BY PACKED BY	MEGL MOUNT DATE BANK OR OF ISSUE AYEE MITTER OR RAWER A. S. N. 3 2 RANK T/	TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY SHEET. OF.——SHEETS CASE NO. DIARY REMOVED PHOTO FILM REMOVED MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED

ADDITIONAL REMOVALS (other then G.1.)	REMA	DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)
<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	11	ass drum waterst unknow
	₹ d	weard, extend unknow
	· 	
	-	
•		+
SHORT	TAGES	
		U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT
	<u>*</u>	NUMBER
		DATE
		SYMBOL
		AMOUNT
	······································	1 certify that the above items were not in the containers
		inventoried by me.
		INVENTORY CLERK
		<u> </u>
		SUPERVISOR
G. I. RE	MOVED	
		•
· · · · · ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	• 	•

NAME HAND	ia, kermit	A. ~ 4X (9048
BAY	PALLET	вох	TALLY
59	9 18		2229
TYPE OF PKG	. WH	SE SPACE	INVENTORIED
BOX:			

NAME MANNA, KRIMIT A. x.4 9648

BAY	PALLET	BOX	TALLY
59	55		2229
TYPE OF PKG.	WHSE.	SPACE	INVENTORIED
Ed. QM Form as Ca	Parvas		

DUPLICATION

T. U. 2229 PAULT 35

HANNA, KERMIT A T/4 9648

. Boton Pall8 -

RESIRLCIED

INVENTORY FORM

26 February 1915

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:

	HANNA	KERMIT	Λ	Tec h	32 2 49 61	ı8
	(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)	(AS	N)
0:	Effects Quarte	ermaster, Communica	tions Zone, APO			_US Army
	The above name	ed individual or Med	ical Detachment	48th Armd In		i grad Div
			(OHI C)	_	anization)	
a .5	reported	KIA s (KIA, MIA, Hosp.	about 22	December 1944		1944.
es:	Ignated Benefici	iary if information	readily accessib	e. Mrs S N Han	na	
<u>39</u>	Hillcrest Ave.	Trenton 8, N.J.		. .		
		INVEN	TORY OF EFFECTS	_		
_		INTER	TORT OF INTERIOR			
1	Bass Drum	, 	1.7.7	-		
1	Leatherette ca: 2 Temple blo	se containing the f	Ollowing items;			
	2 Sets, mall					
	5 pr. drum s					
	3 Symbal					
	1 Cow bell	. De				
	1 mare drum					
	1 Tomtom					
	1 Foot pedal	assembly and misc.	appanatus 🗸 💎			
4on	ey in the amoun	t of None has be		(Name of finan	ce office	and
y ml	ool number)	TOTAL WOLD ON	cherosea.			
	None					
ame		s of any Banks in w	hich accounts may	be carried:		
				90	1. 1.	4.5
1	_	the above items co			•	e, or
ne	above named inc	dividual and that t	ney were forwarded	i to the Elleci	ts nepot	
y —	(Rail, Truck, e	te.) on	134			
	,,	-,				
			A i	IME Maur	: EL	ust.
			,31	MADELOW P	LINDEN	26 757
			13	ank & ASN_Capt		
			(A)	ganization <u>Med</u>	net 48th	Armd Inf
			1,71	3~****************************		
ny	additional pert	tinent information:				
ny	additional pert	tinent information:				

39 I'llcrest avenue Refe se No. 378963 henton 8, New Jersey Deptember 26, 1945 army Effects Bureau 601 Hardesty avenue Kansas City 1, Mo. Gentlemen: This is to notify you of my change of address: FROM: 64 Beechwood avenue manhasset, L.O., New York 39 Hellerest avenue TO: Trenton 8, New Jersey Such change to become effective immediately.

I wish also to ihank the army Effects Bureau for its fine cooperation in serding my brother's effects to my parents (over)

in my care since the state of their health has not warranted their being subjected to the anguish which the receipt of such mail inevitably brings! In fact, my change of address has been prompted by this condition; as you may note, I am now residing with my parents. all packages which I have received to date from your office have been transmitted to my mocker, and are now stored at this address. Our physician has advised us not to show the parcels now contents to my father yet. Please continue to address your Communications, to me. Thank you. , uncerely yours, (Mrs. Kingsley S. Dorlon) Torlon

Mrs. Ethel H. Borlon 64 Recommon Avenue Mannasset, L.I., New York

pear ars. Durlon.

The army Effects dureau has received from overseas some personal effects of your brother, Technician Fourth Grate Kermit A. Hanna.

These effects are being forwarded in one cirton and one package, to Ar. Solomon N. Hanna, in your care.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please noting me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this sureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Yours very truly,

r. i. KOUB Ist it., OMC Officer-in-Charse if Branch

ARM SLEVICE FORCLE LITT SEFFLORE FUNTAU

	· CRIER FOR SHIPLET	mr. Solodor N. Hunna
	SHIP TO:	o/o mrs. wther m. worton
	T/4 heralt a. Hanna	
Rifoets of:	5224964 8	munnasset, L.I., New York
VSIA		
	578965 D	
cac No.	•	
it.	•	
DATE 24 Augus		and Carrier and
DATE <u>24 Augu</u> kTB.au		FOL: Diffects quartermister
Llarks:		
	lose Bureau Check	йсжо G. I.
	ect. Mo	Fot Cleareness in Films rancyce
	loso "Valuables" item	Diary removed
x Shir	p "Valumbles" item(s)	imuncry removed
OUTING:		
	ounting Franch	REGISTERED
	house Division	araio i riile
	ss Branch, Adm. Div.	867-398
		VALUABLES SHIPPED
		DATE 4/
		ву
	The state of the	1945
la akti:		Franksd
		Dev. Dap. Ches.
Snip	damaged property	Not. Ert. Comm. No. or packages
		<i></i> → 9·
		oripping Clork
ff. 🦭 Form 14 (2	76 Dec 44)	

٠.								-	• · · · ·	
		ATTACHMENTS	į	•				1	STATUS	
Ť	$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$	INBOUND INVENTORY						2505	A CEP	1
				EFFECTS 1	INVE	NTORY		DECE		—
ł		G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL						MISS:	NG	_ -X-
]	WILL OR POWER OF ATTY.		ARMY EFFE	CTS	BUREAU		P. O.	w.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	X	TALLY IN FORM 43						ARAM	DONED	
	_									
			t t	·	1	1		UNKN	OWN	
		BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL		BELT		OVERCOATS				
		BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)		BOOKS, ADDRESS		PAPERS, PERSONA	NL.			
						1		i		
4		BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)		BOOKS, PILOT LOG	-	PENCIL, NECHANI	CAL			
	i	BOOKS		BRUSHES	<u> </u>	PEN, FOUNTAIN				
		BRACELET, IDENT.		CASE		PHOTOS				
		CAMERAS		CLOTH, WASH		PIPES			1	
*		4				1			{	
	-4	CLOTHING -		COATS	I	RINGS			ļ	
	X	MISC. ARTICLES		FOOTLOCKER		SCARFS			l	
	`	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES		FOOTWEAR, PR.		SHIRTS				
	X	RIBBONS, DECORATION				1		ļ		
	1—7—1		_	GLASSES	 	SOCKS, PR.				
		SHORT SNORTER		GLOVES, PR.		STATIONERY			}	
İ		SOUVENIR MONEY	}	HANDKERCHIEFS		TIES				
		SOUVENIRS		HÈADWEAR		TOBACCO				
				١,	 	1		}	į	
		TESTAMENTS		JACKETS	-	TOILET ARTICLES				 -
		TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS		KITS	<u> </u>	TOWELS				
		U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT)	;	KHIVES	1	TROUSERS, PR.		i		
	1	WATCH -		LETTERS		TRUNKS. PR.				
\□	 -				 	1		l		
	<u> </u>	WINGS	١	LIGHTER\$	+	UNDERWEAR		l	<u> </u>	
7 🕶	<u> </u>	CONTAINERS A	DDRESS	ED TO	1			MATION		
-		Tim	<i>_</i> _		1		ni	nl	. 1	
					1	た た	4-11	1 (hard .	
	-				1	• -			, ,	
<u> </u>					¦					
	-	•			ł					
7					[
- (' - Î					ļ .					
					Į					
					!					
6				•	ļ i					
					i					
					i	•				
		NAME AND STAT	THE VAC	PROITAL	ļ .				NCE .	
							CONCC D	FEEDE		
					ļ		CROSS F	REFERE	106	
							CROSS F	REFERE	106	
:					 		CROSS F	REFERE	106	
:					 		CROSS A	REFERE		
:					 		CROSS R	REFERE		
:					 		CROSS F	REFERE		
							CROSS F	REFERE		
		DEC'N	1				CROSS F	REFERE		
:		CHECK BA SEC, D			I I I I I I I I		CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK	
				N U:			CROSS F	REFERE		
		BY .		N U:	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK	
		MONEY ORDER BOND		N U:			CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK		NU:	#BOL		CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O.	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		NU:			CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK		NU: SYI	ABOL DUNT		CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O.	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		NU: SYI	#BOL		CROSS F	REFERE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		NU: SYI	ABOL DUNT				BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		NU: SY! AM: D.	MBOL OUNT ATE		VALUABLE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		MU: SYI AM: D.	ANK		VALUABLE ()		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		AM D. B. PLACE	ATE ANK OF ISSUE	· .			BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		AM D. B. PLACE	ANK	E	VALUABLI DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		AM D. B. PLACE	ATE ANK OF ISSUE		VALUABLE ()		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		AM D. PLACE PA	ATE ANK OF ISSUE		VALUABLI DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY		AMO D. PLACE O	ATE ANK OF ISSUE YEE		VALUABLI DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY		PLACE (PA	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR		VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY		PLACE (PA	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR		VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY		AMO D. PLACE O	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR		VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY		PLACE (PA	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR		VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY		PLACE (PA	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR		VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
	TALLY	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	len	PLACE (PA	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR		VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY	
	TALLY 99	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	len	PLACE OF PARENT DR.	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR	wht so	VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	
	99	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	len	PLACE OF PARENT DR.	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR	wht so	VALUABLE DATE // BY		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	HEETS
		MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	len	PLACE OF PARENT DR.	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR	wht so	VALUABLE DATE		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	
	99	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	len	PLACE OF PARENT DR.	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR	wht so	VALUABLE DATE // BY		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	
	99 NAME	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY	len	PLACE OF PARENT DR.	ANK OF ISSUE YEE ITTER OR	wht so	VALUABLE DATE // BY		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	
	99 NAME	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI	len	REM DR REM DR EXAMINING DATE S-Aug-4 Hanna	ANK OF ISSUE THER OF ISSUE THE	Wht S7	DATE // BY		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI Key Mit IIZATION 48 Arms	len	PLACE PA REM DR. W/2 S. EXAMINING DATE S- Aug - 4 Hanna Jana	ANK OF ISSUE THER OF ISSUE THE	wht so	DATE // BY		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPRD	
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI	len	REM DR REM DR EXAMINING DATE S-Aug-4 Hanna	ANK OF ISSUE THER OF ISSUE THE	Wht S7	A. S. N. RANK T/4		BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. 3789	
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI Key Mit IIZATION 48 Arms	len	PLACE PA REM DR. W/2 S. EXAMINING DATE S- Aug - 4 Hanna Jana	ANK OF ISSUE THER OF ISSUE THE	Wht S7	A. S. N. 32 RANK T/4	ARY RE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HT PPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. 3789	
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI Key Mit IIZATION 48 Arms	len	PLACE PA REM DR. W/2 S. EXAMINING DATE S- Aug - 4 Hanna Jana	ATE ANK OF ISSUIT YEE ITTER OR OWER	Wht SI BOX NO.	A. S. N. 322 RANK T/4 PH	ARY RE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HTPPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. OF. MOVED MOVED LM REMOVED	HEETS
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 ORIG. NO. OF PI Kermit IZATION 48 Armal HOUSE SPACE	A Ju	PA REM DR REM DR REM DR AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM A	ATE ANK OF ISSUIT YEE ITTER OR OWER	Wht S7	A. S. N. 322 RANK T/4 PH	ARY REOTO FI	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HIPPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. QUEEN MOVED LM REMOVED	HEETS
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI MELECULAR STATE OUSE SPACE GE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT	A Ju	PACKED BY AMO BYI AMO BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BY	ATE ANK OF ISSUIT YEE ITTER OR OWER	Wht SI BOX NO.	A. S. N. RANK T/4 PH BC	ARY REOTO FI	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HTPPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. 3789 MOVED LM REMOVED HIPPED	HEET'S
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI MELECULAR STATE OUSE SPACE GE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT	A Ju	PA REM DR REM DR REM DR AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM A	ATE ANK OF ISSUIT YEE ITTER OR OWER	Wht SI BOX NO.	A. S. N. RANK T PH DI DATE DATE	ARY RE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HTPPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. 3789 MOVED LIN REMOVED HIPPED	HEETS
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAV. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 ORIG. NO. OF PI Kermit IZATION 48 Armal HOUSE SPACE	A Ju	PACKED BY AMO BYI AMO BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BY	ATE ANK OF ISSUIT YEE ITTER OR OWER	Wht SI BOX NO.	A. S. N. RANK T PH DI DATE DATE	ARY RE	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HTPPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. 3789 MOVED LIN REMOVED HIPPED	HEET'S
	99 NAME ORGAN	MONEY ORDER BOND TRAY. CHECK FOREIGN CURRENCY U. S. CURRENCY NO. 7 CORIG. NO. OF PI MELECULAR STATE OUSE SPACE GE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT	A Ju	PACKED BY AMO BYI AMO BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI AMO BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BYI BY	ATE ANK OF ISSUIT YEE ITTER OR OWER	Wht SI BOX NO.	A. S. N. RANK T PH DI DATE DATE	ARY REOTO FI	BUREAU CHECK TRANSMIT ORIGINAL ORIG. REG. MAIL TO G. A. O. MUTILATED TO ISSUING AGENCY HTPPED SHEET. OF. CASE NO. 3789 MOVED LIN REMOVED HIPPED	HEEYS

_ADDITIONAL	REMARKS
REMOVALS (other than G. I.)	DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)
	1 11 rich 11 17 6 5 1 1 hours
	musica Para to in significant
	Turing Back is of Stem band meesing not in Mening arder
	mining side
SUOP	TAGES
	17020
	U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT
	HORDER
	DATE
	SYMBOL
	AMOUNT
•	
	*
·	
•	
•	
	I certify that the above items were not in the containers inventoried by me.
	INVENTORY CLERK
	SUPERVISOR
G. I. RE	EMOVED
•	
	b ,
	<u> </u>

NAME

MANNA, KERMIT A. 1/4 9648

PALLET	BOX	TALLY
21		9997
WHSE.	SPACE	INVENTORIED
]		
	ł	\
	21	

RESTRICTED INVENTORY FORM

17 JAMES 1945

Date: 32249648 SUBLECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of: INKLI (Lact Mamo) (First Nama) (MI) (Ranh) TO: Enfints Quartermaster, Communication Sone, APO_ US Army TTH DATORIED DIVISION The above named individual of AREA LAF BE 22 DEC & Decreanization) (Unit) was reported. Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. atc.) not known Designated Bemeficiary if information readily accessible A HOTERPROOF INCABLOC JATCH CARD UNIFORM BUTTONS PAIRS GARTERS V SHOE BRUSH PAIR SOOKS W HMTS H OK BIES WITH TWO DIABOND OHIPS (INITIALED X) PAIR SHOES Pair Ho**gg**asire uCOLLAR INSIGNIAC RIRBONS / Money in the amount of the has been turned into (Nama of Finance Office Form WDFD 38 enclosed. and symbol number) MOS KNOWN Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried: I certify that the above items constitute all of the affects, secured by ma, of the above named individual and that that were forwarded to the Effects Denot by (Rail, Truck, otc.) Rank & AST CAPT QEC -1016266 HELDSYARTERS 7th A.D Organization

ing additional partirant information:

GEO:AG:el July 7, 1945

578965

Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon 64 Beschwood Avenue Manhasset, L. I., New York

Dear Mrs. Dorlon:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some more property of your brother, Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna.

This property, contained in one carton, is being forwarded to your father, in your care. If, for some reason, it has not been received within the next thirty days, this Bureau should be informed so that tracer may be instituted.

Yours very truly,

P. L. KOOB lat Lt., QMC Officer-in-Charge SJ Unit

w/

W

	ONDER FOR SIMPLEAT	Mr. Solomon N. Hanna
	SHIP TO:	efo Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon
	T/4 Kermit A. Hanna	64 Beechwood Avenue
Effects of:	38249648	Manhasset, L. I., New York
ASH	37896 5 🔊	
Case No.		
Et.		
DATE 7 July 194 GHG:AC:cl	ranga ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	Fig. Effect: Quarternaster
Ac An Incl	ose Bureau Check et. Ho. count ose "Valuables" item o "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I. Note discrepancy in Films removed Diary removed Laundry removed
Ware	ounting Branch Chouse Division as Branch, Adm. Div.	
		letu.
REMARKS:		FRANKED Tranied Dat. Exp. Chgs. Bot. Frt. Chgs. Jo. of packages Shipping Clerk

Eff. QM Form 14 (25 Dec 44)

		W.
P. CK CE DESCRIPTION	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU	
	/37	18 963 ABANDONED
#		My NO. 98 75
		DATE 19 June
HAME HERMLT	A HANNA	
. A.S.N. 32249648 RAHK	Jec 4	NO. 5
		OF SHEETS
	· <u>-</u>	194 A -I-B
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	TOVELS & WASHOLOTHS CLOTHING	WINGS A BYLS, CLOTH OR TR VEL
CLOTH, WASH	BRACELET IDENT. BRUSHES	BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY) CASE
FOOTWEAR, PR. GLOVES, PP.	CAMERAS GLASSES	FOOTLOCKER KIT, SEW, TLT, OR WRITING
HANDKERCHIEFS HEADWEAR	KNIVES :	BOOKS BOOKS, ADDRESS
JACKETS OVERCOATS	X MISC. HEHANIA PEN, POUNTAIN	BOOKS, PILOT LOG GIARY (REMONED FOR DUR)
SCARFS SHIRTS	PENCIL, MECHANICAL PIPES	FILMS LETTERS
SOCKS, PR	RELIGIOUS ARTIOLES RESPONS, DECOR TION	PAPERS, PERSONAL PHOTOS
TOWELS TROUSERS, PR.	RINGS T03ACC0	SHORT SNORTER
TRUNKS, PR. UNDERWEAR	TOILET ARTICLES	SOUMENTRS
UNDERWEAR		SOLVENIR MONEY STATIONERY
		TEST LENTS U.S. MONEY MOUNT
		12
DEMADIC	THE ARREST AMERICAN AND A SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Mother - Mrs	S. D. Topmone	FORM #5% FORM #100
Mother - Mrs 9	Jose Trenton 8.	1 Conventory
or course	72.10.	
	The state of the s	WEIGHT G.I. REMOVED
	6-29	SHORTAGE ON REVERSE
C.A.T. 77	\mathcal{A}	IDENT. TAGS REMOVED
WAREHOUSE SPACE	STOR	DI ARY REMOVED
	3/61/ Am	DATE SHIPPED LOCKED STORSGE
INVENTORIED BY	oran	LAUNORY REMOVED
PACKED BY	CHECKED BY	ADDITIONAL FILM PEMOVED
Eff. QM Form 11 (24 Feb 45)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NAME HANNA ERRATO A.

9648

BAY	PALLET	BOX	TALLY
	3	5	' '
<u> </u>		_	8375
type of pkg.	WHSE,	SPACE	INVENTORIED
PEB			
QM Form 48	1		

RESTRICTED

2 Jamary 1945

SUBJ	ECT:	Inventory	y of Fersonal Ef	fects of:			3224964
	HA	NNA	KERMIT (First Name		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Rank)	(ASN)
mn.	,— - ·	Name)	ermaster, Commun		e, APO <u>2</u>	MARKET HE STATE OF THE STATE OF	
TU		•			_	_	A N C C C ARMS
	The	above nam	ed individual of	ME	deal DE (Unit	tachment	
	48 6	armet.	Sef. Br.	was reporte	d(st	*/A atus-Killed	, MIA,
	(0	Lgantscor		e hout	22 E	comper	1944
Hos	pital	zed, etc.)		(~,	
Des	ignate	ed Benefic	ciary if informa	tion readily	accessibl	e <u>////////////////////////////////////</u>	s. M. puncua
_	97	/illees	+ ave 1	centon 8,	New Y	ersy.	
<u> </u>			INVENT	ORY OF EFFE	CTS		
	1	Bible	brusher	-			
	10	the wir	ters				
	10	icture 1				• •	

RESTRICTED

RESTRICTED

Money in the	amount of _	home		has b	een turn	ed into
Name of fin	ance officer	and symbol num	Man		Form WDI	FD 38
		DJ MDOT 11MB	lei,			
nclosed.				4		
·				•	•	1.
 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
mes and add	dresses of a	ny Banks in whi	eh accounts	may be		
2				•		
rried:		•				•
·++#6/10						
					• .	** 1
LOOKE AND THE	y that the about	bove items consove named indivi-	Idual and the	t they wer	e for-	
LOCK ON THE	is ut the add	oot by	dual and the	t they wer	cts, e for-	
LOOKE AND THE	is ut the add	oot by	Idual and the	t they wer	e for	
understand the tale	is ut the add	oot by	Idual and the	t they wer	e for-	
understand the tale	is ut the add	oot by	Idual and the	t they wer	cts, e for- on	
LONG BOT DA THE	is ut the add	oot by	Idual and the	t they wer	e for on	
LOCK ON THE	is ut the add	oot by	Idual and the	t they wer	ots, s for- on	
LOCK ON THE	is ut the add	oot by	I Truck, et	t they wer	e for	- <u> </u>





ARMY SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

SOL HARDESTY AVENUE KANEAS CITY 1. MISSOURI

378963

JRM:HA:mlm May 5, 1945

Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon 64 Beechwood Avenue Manhasset, Long Island, New York

Dear Mrs. Dorlon:

The Army Effects Sureau has received some additional property of your brother, Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna.

This property, consisting of one fountain pen, is being forwarded to your father, Mr. Solomon N. Hanen, in your care. If, by any chance, the property has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and an attempt will be made to locate it.

Extending every sympathy, I am

Sincerely yours,

HARRY NIEWIEC
2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
Chief, Correspondence Branch

Che man

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

	SHIP TO:	Mr. Solemon N. Hanna		
Effects p/ Kermit A. Hanna Name AGN		6/0 Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon 6/4 Beechwood Avenue Manhasset, Long Island, New York		
Case No.	378963~D			
Wt.				
DATE	JRM:HA:mlm May 5, 1945	FOR! Effects Quartermaster		
REMARKS:	Inclose Bureau Check Acct. No. Amount Inclose "Valuables" item Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I. Note discrepancy in Films removed Diary removed Laundry removed		
ROUTING:	Accounting Branch Warehouse Division Files Pranch, Adm. Div.			
<u> </u>	lenv			
@EMARKS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Franked FRANKED MAY 10 1945 Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages		
		Shipping Clerk		

				77
KAGE DESCRIPTION .	ARMY EFFECTS	BUREAU INVE	NTÓRY :	DECEASED X
1 Par Constant		3187		P.O.W.
				TALLY 7357
-				INV. 18 - agrice 4
	part land	•		ORIG. NO.
VEDMITA I	WANNA			OF FKGS. /
ME RY / / I I / I / I / I	-, -	**************************************		NO.
KERMITA. ME S.H. 32249148"	RANK 7/4			SHEET SHEETS
				GREANIZATION HDUSET
				1,7,7,5
BELT MONEY (NO MONE	Y) CLOTHING	WASHCLOTHS	WINGS BAGS, (LOTH OR TRAVEL
CLETH, WASH	PRACELET	IDENT.	BILLFOL	D, (NO MONEY)
COATS	DRUSHES CAMERAS		FOOTLOCKE	R .
FOOTHEAR. PR.	GLASSES	-	KIT,SEV	TLT,OR WRITING
HANDKERCHIFFS	KM1VES		BOOKS BOOKS, A	ORESS
HEADWEAR JACKETS	LIGHYERS MISC. IN	SIGNIA /	BOCKS. P	LOT LOG
OVERCOATS	PER, FOURTA	in e	DIARY	REMOVED FOR DUR
SCARFS	PENCIL, HE	CHANICAL	LETTERS	
SHIRTS SOCKS, PR.	RELIGIOU	S ARTICLES	PAPERS,	
TIES	RIBBONS	DECORATION	PHOTOS SHOE SHI	NE ARTICLES
TOWELS PR.	RINGS TOBACCO		SHORT	SNORTER
TRUNKS, PR.	TOILET ART	icles	SOUVEN	TRS TR MONEY
UNDERWEAR	WA TOU		STATIONE	
		ر. و الحراق المراق و الحراج المراق المراق المراق المراق المراقع المراقع المراقع المراقع المراقع المراقع المراقع ا	TESTAM	
			U.3. M	MET COMPOSETY
				
	- W		, <u></u>	
	.			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			, <u></u>	
				T care take
REMARKS no infam	ration	ATTACHMENTS	FORM \$54	FORM \$100
REMARKS no infam	ration	ATTACHMENTS		
REMARKS no infan	ration	ATTACHMENTS		abel Effect
REMARKS no infam	ration	ATTACHMENTS	1 S. P. S.	abel Effect
REMARKS no infam	ration	ATTACHMENTS		
REMARKS no infan	ration	ATTACHMENTS	1 S. P. S.	G.I. REMOVED
REMARKS no infam	ration	ATTACHMENTS	1 S. P. S.	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE
	ration	ATTACHMENTS	1 S. P. S.	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED
C.A.T. none	ration	ATTACHMENTS	1 S. P. S.	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS
	ration	M	I S. P. I	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED LOCKED
C.A.T. none WAREHOUSE SPACE	ration	STORED BY	1 S. P. S.	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED
<u> </u>	nation Hustgebo	STORED BY	I S. P. I	G.I. REMOVED SHORTAGE ON REVERSE IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED LOCKED STORAGE

TIONAL REMARKS.	
•	
*	
·	
	SHORTAGES
Corn W. S. F. D. 38	U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT
	HUMBER
	DATE
	<u> </u>
	SYMBOL
	ТИОМА
	I certify that the above listed items
	I certify that the above listed items not in the containers inventoried by me:
	Į.
	I certify that the above listed items not in the containers inventoried by me:
	Į.
	Nustalian INVENTORY CLERK
	Į.
	INVENTORY CLERK SUPERVISOR
	SUPERVISOR 1.1. REMOVED
	Tustgelians INVESTORY CLERK SUPERVISOR i.i. REMOVED
	SUPERVISOR 1.1. REMOVED

NAME

BAY

PALLET

BOX

TALLY

7351

TYPE OF PKG.

WHSE. SPACE

INVENTORIED

M. QM Form 45

Organisation	And the second second
Address	
Nearest Relative	To All Marie
Address	14 A
Killed in Action YES	Died of Disease
Date YY DEC 1945	Hospital
Battle Area BFL61414	_ Information
	mornation
Place of Burial HENNI	L. G. BAPPOTLE BY
Point of Coordination	THE THE PARTY OF T
Description of Body	ji idalani sami
dembers Missing	

Mailed direct Co KC ·Pouch No. 213 RESTRICTED Reg. No. 55 Inventory Form 25 Dec 44 Date SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of: HANNA KERMIT T/4 32249648 Á. (ASI) (Last Name) (First Lame) (III)(Rank) U.S. Army. TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO Unknown The above named individual of (Organization) buried 25 Dec 1944. Status (KIA, IIA, Hoso, etc) (Date) Unk Designated Teneficiary if information readily accessible I VILTORY OF REFEROTS 1 Fountain pen has been turned into Loney in the amount of (Name of finance office Form WDFD 38 enclosed. and symbol number) Unk Lames and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried: I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot by (Rail, Truck, etc.

Name NEAL F. RAKER 1st Lt OMC Rank & ASN Graves Registration Officer Organization

0-515237

Any additional pertinent information:





ARMY GERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

GOI HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY I, MISSOURI

378963

JRM:VJ:ih April 24, 1945

Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon 64 Beechwood Avenue Manhasset, Long Island, New York

Dear Mrs. Dorlons

Since our previous correspondence with you the Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some property of your brother, Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Hanna.

This property, consisting of a few small items, is being sent to your father in your care.

If, for some reason, it has not been received at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me so that tracer may be instituted.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your brother.

Yours very truly,

P. L. KOOB 2nd Lt. Q.M.C. Officer-in-Charge SJ Unit

6

W

ARIM SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFRCTS SCREAU

CRDEN FOR SALPMENT

	SHIP TO: T/4 Kermit A. Hanna	Mr. Solomon R. Hanna c/o Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon
Effects of:	32249648	64 Beechwood Avenue
ASN	373963 D	Manhasset, Long Island, New York
Case No.		
Wt.		
DATE 2/ Apri JEM:VJ		Heli Larran FOR: Effects quartermaster
	Acct. No. Amount Acclose "Valuables" item thip "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I. Note discrepancy in Films removed Diary removed Laundry removed
1 W	ecounting Branch arehouse Division iles Branch, Adm. Div.	
	Lenv	
RE MARKS:		Franked FRANKE Est. Fxp. Chgs. AR 30 1945 Est. Frt. Chgs. A. Of packages
	****	Shipping Clerk

6		0.0	ms.
CHEE DESCRIPTION	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU I	NVENTORY	MISSING P.V.W.
HI GWOOD PA	3	78,963	ASANDONED
#		·	TALLY 7/3/ 4
			DATE 9-APV-US
			ORIG. No. / OF PKGS. /
* KerMit. IT.	MANNA		BCX NO. 4
32249648 RANK	1/4	(* - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - * -	SHEET SHEETS
	,		ORGANIZATION
BE LT	TOURIS & WASHCLOTH	S WINGS	
RELT, MOMEY (NO MOXEY)	CLOTHING BRACELET IDEST.	BARS.	CLOTH OF TRAVEL
COATS FGOTWEAR PR.	BRUSHES CAMES	CASE	
GLOVES, PR. HANDKERCHIEFS	GLASSES KHIVES	KIT.S	EW, TLT. OR WESTIBS
HEADWEAR	LIGHTERS		ASCRESS PILOT LOG
JACKETS OVERCOATS	MISC. 18310N1A.	DIAR	Y (REMOVED FOR DUR
STARFS.	PENGIL, MECHANICAL PIPES	FAN	rs
,socks, PR. TIES	RELIGIOUS ASTICLES RIBBONS, DECORATION	PHOTOS	
TROUSERS, PR.	TOBACCO	L 1.	SHINE ARTICLES T SHORTER
TRUNKS, PR.	TOILET ARTICLES		EHIRS ÉNIR MONEY
and the state of t	- 1 V - 100	STATIC	MERY AMERTS
en and a second of the second	11	U.S.	MOSEA (WORNL)
	** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	F	
		1/60	
The second secon		<u> </u>	
	**************************************	-	,
the state of the s	<u> </u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ENARIS	ATTACHNENT	FORM #5	4 FORM #100
Hornson mates Reduchal	N	in r	entry
1 Jas		an gr	card 2
D. Jacob		WEIGHT	G.I. REMOVED
100	• •		SHORTAGE
	N .		ON REVERSE
A.T. Mone	A AM		REMOVED
AREHOUSE SPAC	STORED BY	D/TE CHIPPED	REMOVED
19 X ~ 0	- Duc	APR 3 0 1945	STORAGE
NUCHTOCIED BY			1 LEASING DV
ACKED BY	CHECATO BY	X #43 CR ADDITIONAL	REMOVED FILM REMOVED

EFF. OM FORM 11 (24 Feb 45)

Mailed direct to KC Pouch No. 226

RESIRICIED

88-79 H.C.

Reg. No. 48

INVENTORY FORM

25 Dec blu Date

SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:

HANNA	KERWIT		7/4	3221:96isB
(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)	(ASN)
0: Effects Quar	termaster, Communica	tions Zone, APC	887	US Army
The above na	amed individual of	ecropia.	Delenosea	
		(Unit)	(Org	ganization)
as Ecologica Stat	tus (KIA, MIA, Hosp.	etc.)	25 December (Date)	1944
esignated Benefi	iciary if information	readily access	sible <u>Unknown</u>	
	INVEN	ORY OF EFFECT	 s	
1 pen			_	
1 pencil				
photos				
1 ribbon	-			
		on turned into		
toney in the amo	ount ofhas be	en turned into	(Name of fina	nce office and
	Form WDFD 38	enclosed.		
ymbol number)	POIM NOFD 50	cheroscas		
Wat				
Jaknowa ames and address	ses of any Banks in w	hich accounts	may be carried:	
I certify the	at the above items co	nstitute all o	f the effects, so	ecured by me, of
he above named	individual and that t	hey were forwa 194	rded to the Effe	cts Depot
(Rail, Truck,	etc.) on	194		
· · · ·			, :	4 W
			Name Mul	las frame
			0-15911.51	The state of the s
			Rank & ASN	CHOMOLAS J. SLOAN
				# G " Q
			Owganization	

RESTRICTED

AG P 88--400M--27165A8CD--8-44

Any additional pertinent information:

NAME HANNA, KERMIT A. T/4 32249648

BAY	PALLET	вох		TALLY	
		BOX #4 POUCH # 2	226	7131	
TYPE OF PKG.	WHS	WHSE. SPACE		INVENTORIED	
GRB					
M. QM Form 48	}				

79-32	
Serial No. 32249645 N	ame HANNA, KERMIT
Haran H	ank
Отдашилицоп	
Address	
Nearest Relative	
Addrage	
Killed in Action 125	D. 1. (D.
Date 22 D.Cc 1744	
Battle Area Belgium	
The Ries Programme	Information
Property AND	(1/1905/1-
Place of Burial	MAPELLETT!
Point of Coordination	
Description of Body	A STATE OF THE STA
	
Members Missing	
	P. Control of the Con
	and the same of th
Signed	

mary Court-Martial Y SERVICE FORCES KANSAS CITY QUARTER MASTUR DEPOT

RM: VJ:ib

601 Hardesty Avenue Kansas City 1, Missouri Date Arril 1945 SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of Kermit A. Benne (Name of deceased) late / Army Serial Number Technician Fourth Grade who died dical Department (Grade) (Organization, Army or Service) 22 day of December , 1944 , at European Area on the TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C. 1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Hartial, convened at Kansas Cit; Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 228 Hq., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpost of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or merson subject to military law, reports that: a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being resent at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of 3 which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. inclosed receipt ____, Incl._ d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors. if ant) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the functionast Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Terusal FINDING below) FINDING Before a Summary Coart-Martial which convened at Fansas City, "issouri, on 21 April 1945 , pursuant to Special Orders 223, Headquarters KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon for the effects of the above-named deceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered; Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial fines that, under the provisions of Solomon H. Benne of (No of person found entitled) c/o Mrs. Ethel H. Dorloy 64 Beechwood Avenue Menhasset, Long Island (Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village New York , is the father ent no (Relationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her ecc.

(Signature of Summary Court Officer)

JOHN R. MURPHY. Colonel (Name, Rank, Organization) SUPPARY COURT MARTIAL

6.4 Beechwood Civenue Manhasset Longilsland N.Y. March 23, 1945 Reference No. 378963 Army Effects Bureau Kansas City Guardermaster Depot 601 Hardesty avenue Kansas City I, Missouri filiant Gentlemen: I wish to acknowledge and thank you for the recent letter signed by J. a. Eckhardt, Captain G. M. C. assistant, regarding shipment of the personal effects of my brother Jech. Fourth Grade Kermit a. Hanne. My brother, Sergeant Hanna, is not survived by a widow. He was never married and prior to his entrance into the armed Forces he made his home with our parents, Mr. and Mrs. Solomon n. Hanna of Trenton, n.J. In view of the fact that my parents are both under constant care of a physician I wish to have you send Kermets personal effects to me at my home address 64 Beechwood avenue, manhasset Long Island, new York. Then

Keference No. 37891,3 I shall take Kermeti effects to them at the most opportune time. This will undoubtedly alleviate the suffering which attends such a situation. Should you desure to verify the circumstances which I have stated you may do so by referring to either of the following Dr. Charles Waters 1. Their physician: 928 West State St. Trenton, n.g. Rev. Fred Vresland 2. Their minister 628 West State St. (Pastor of the Grace Baptist Trenton, n.g. again I wish to thank you for your kindness in aiding me in our

situation. You have been very thoughtful. Yours very truly, Ethel Hanna Dorlon







ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI (S-4-10-45) JRM:MSL:go March 10, 1945

378963

IN REPLY REFER TO....

Mrs. Ethel H. Dorlon 64 Beachwood Avenue Manhasset, Long Asland, New York

Dear Mrs. Dorlons

I wish to acknowledge receipt of a recent letter written on your behalf by the Personal Affairs Officer of Second Service Command regarding the personal effects of your brother, Technician Fourth Grade Kermit A. Manna.

Information on file at this Bureau indicates that Sergean's Hanna's effects will be available to the appropriate recipient in the near future. In order that we may make proper disposition and prompt shipment, I shall appreciate your informing us if your brother is survived by a widow. If so, please furnish us with her name and address.

I can well understand your desire to spare your parents any further shock and grief. However, present transportation conditions make it difficult for us to notify you accurately in advance as to the exact date that a delivery will be made. I would suggest, rather, if your parents are found to be entitled to your brother's property, that shipment be made to them in your care. By so doing, you will then be able to present the effects to them in a manner which may lessen the pain which their receipt might cause.

I shall appreciate receiving your instructions in this matter. For your convenience, I am inclosing a self-addressed envelope which needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

m

F. A. BCKHARDT Captain Q.M.C. Assistant

1 Incl

Envelope

SPQDK 220.87 (378963)

lst Ind.

JEMANSLige

Army Effosts Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, 601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Missouri, 12 March 1945

- TO: Commanding Officer, Personal Affairs Office, District #5, 21 West Hanover Street, Trenton 8, New Versey
- 1. Upon receipt of effects of subject enlisted man, disposition will be made in accordance with Article of War 112.
- 2. If decedent was not married, apprepriate recipient is Kr. Solomon W. Hanna, father.
- 5. This Bureau is this date requesting necessary information from Mrs. Ethel M. Derlon to enable shipment upon receipt of effects. Present uncertainty of transportation makes compliance with request contained in preceding paragraph difficult.
- 4. It is being suggested to Mrs. Dorlon that, should her father be entitled to these effects, shipment be made to him in her care, emabling her to deliver property to her parents at the time she considers such action advisable.
- 5. It is hoped that this method of handling will most with your approval.

For the Effects Quartermaster:

m

G. H. GALVIN, JR.
Captain Q.M.C.
Chief, Administrative Division

378,963 F

HANNA KERMIT A. (T/4) ASN 32 249 648 (Deceased)

21 Febru iry 1945

Personal Effects of Captioned Soldier

Army Effects Bureau, Kansas C: ty Quartermaster Depot, Kansas City, Missouri

- l. The parents of deceased a: e in a very distraught state and the sister of sold ar has requested that notification be sent to he: at Manhasset, Long Island, if and when personal effects will be shipped to the mother and father.
- 2. Request that, if possible this office be notified a few days prior to expecte shipment so that information can be transmitted to Mrs. thel S. Dorlon, sister, supra. Mrs. Dorlon desires to e at her parents home, at time of approximate delivery o personal effects.

For the Commanding Office :

FRANCIS J. GENTILE 1st Lt., A S Personal A fairs Officer

351- Bax 1 - Drb.

ングか.